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15. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 22/10/2022

1 - Saturday, October 22, 2022 10/22/2022 - 11:00

Event 1 Girls, 200m Freestyle 2014 and younger
10/22/2022 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:30.31 144 45.80 56.11 56.22 52.18
2. MARAN, Emma 14 Yess 3:43.95 119 48.21 59.60 55.60 1:00.54
3. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:50.34 109 47.09 58.19 1:03.43 1:01.63
4. ALE, Lauren 14 Wiru Swim 3:57.82 99 48.66 1:02.84 1:04.98 1:01.34
5. NOORMAEGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 4:11.65 84 50.40 1:05.59 1:08.96 1:06.70
6. ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:54.74 52 58.25 1:18.67 1:20.78 1:17.04

Event 2 Boys, 200m Freestyle 2014 and younger
10/22/2022 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 3:15.27 131 40.26 50.40 53.73 50.88
2. LIIV, Simon 14 Wiru Swim 3:24.83 114 42.72 53.91 56.53 51.67
3. LIIVAMAEE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:51.79 78 49.15 1:00.06 1:02.39 1:00.19
4. KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:30.43 49 59.15 1:12.28 1:09.94 1:09.06

Event 3 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013
10/22/2022 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 6:05.94 261
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:09.52 46.13 250m: 3:43.40 46.82 350m: 5:20.27 48.29

100m: 1:23.39 45.02 200m: 2:56.58 47.06 300m: 4:31.98 48.58 400m: 6:05.94 45.67

2. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:09.91 252
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:11.14 46.76 250m: 3:47.93 48.89 350m: 5:24.68 48.53

100m: 1:24.38 45.40 200m: 2:59.04 47.90 300m: 4:36.15 48.22 400m: 6:09.91 45.23

3. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 6:24.44 225
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:20.86 50.54 250m: 3:59.24 48.05 350m: 5:37.84 48.01

100m: 1:30.32 48.41 200m: 3:11.19 50.33 300m: 4:49.83 50.59 400m: 6:24.44 46.60

4. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 6:28.81 217
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:20.90 51.03 250m: 4:02.04 50.31 350m: 5:43.36 50.01

100m: 1:29.87 48.80 200m: 3:11.73 50.83 300m: 4:53.35 51.31 400m: 6:28.81 45.45

5. PAESLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:33.96 209
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:21.09 50.59 250m: 4:03.32 51.84 350m: 5:46.11 50.96

100m: 1:30.50 49.20 200m: 3:11.48 50.39 300m: 4:55.15 51.83 400m: 6:33.96 47.85

6. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 6:37.86 203
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:19.36 51.22 250m: 4:04.51 52.40 350m: 5:50.35 52.59

100m: 1:28.14 48.67 200m: 3:12.11 52.75 300m: 4:57.76 53.25 400m: 6:37.86 47.51

7. SAAL, Saskia 12 Yess 7:02.74 169
50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:31.33 54.62 250m: 4:21.15 55.63 350m: 6:12.09 54.95

100m: 1:36.71 51.35 200m: 3:25.52 54.19 300m: 5:17.14 55.99 400m: 7:02.74 50.65
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15. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 22/10/2022

Event 3, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

8. METSPALU, Grete 13 Yess 7:04.20 167
50m: 46.57 46.57 150m: 2:34.21 54.65 250m: 4:24.16 54.58 350m: 6:12.77 52.95

100m: 1:39.56 52.99 200m: 3:29.58 55.37 300m: 5:19.82 55.66 400m: 7:04.20 51.43

9. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 7:31.90 138
50m: 45.60 45.60 150m: 2:34.86 55.58 250m: 4:33.59 1:00.23 350m: 6:34.71 1:00.82

100m: 1:39.28 53.68 200m: 3:33.36 58.50 300m: 5:33.89 1:00.30 400m: 7:31.90 57.19

10. HANNA-LOORE, Varik 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 7:41.37 130
50m: 44.64 44.64 150m: 2:41.09 1:00.49 250m: 4:45.35 1:01.71 350m: 6:47.10 1:00.72

100m: 1:40.60 55.96 200m: 3:43.64 1:02.55 300m: 5:46.38 1:01.03 400m: 7:41.37 54.27

11. KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 7:49.31 123
50m: 45.02 45.02 150m: 2:39.64 1:00.23 250m: 4:41.32 1:01.85 350m: 6:49.38 1:03.46

100m: 1:39.41 54.39 200m: 3:39.47 59.83 300m: 5:45.92 1:04.60 400m: 7:49.31 59.93

12. SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 8:06.90 110
50m: 49.97 49.97 150m: 2:51.86 1:03.20 250m: 4:59.68 1:04.59 350m: 7:05.61 1:02.30

100m: 1:48.66 58.69 200m: 3:55.09 1:03.23 300m: 6:03.31 1:03.63 400m: 8:06.90 1:01.29

13. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:19.73 102
50m: 50.70 50.70 150m: 2:56.14 1:03.47 250m: 5:04.25 1:05.04 350m: 7:16.55 1:06.11

100m: 1:52.67 1:01.97 200m: 3:59.21 1:03.07 300m: 6:10.44 1:06.19 400m: 8:19.73 1:03.18

14. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:21.85 101
50m: 51.47 51.47 150m: 2:57.60 1:04.60 250m: 5:08.48 1:05.80 350m: 7:19.12 1:04.67

100m: 1:53.00 1:01.53 200m: 4:02.68 1:05.08 300m: 6:14.45 1:05.97 400m: 8:21.85 1:02.73

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013
10/22/2022 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:04.96 196
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:11.29 46.59 250m: 3:47.18 47.95 350m: 5:19.81 45.57

100m: 1:24.70 45.31 200m: 2:59.23 47.94 300m: 4:34.24 47.06 400m: 6:04.96 45.15

2. PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:08.38 191
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:12.78 46.96 250m: 3:48.42 48.08 350m: 5:22.61 46.19

100m: 1:25.82 45.27 200m: 3:00.34 47.56 300m: 4:36.42 48.00 400m: 6:08.38 45.77

3. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:20.17 174
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:16.17 48.04 250m: 3:53.41 49.08 350m: 5:31.20 48.33

100m: 1:28.13 48.03 200m: 3:04.33 48.16 300m: 4:42.87 49.46 400m: 6:20.17 48.97

4. KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:24.77 167
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:20.30 48.84 250m: 4:01.40 49.71 350m: 5:41.69 50.28

100m: 1:31.46 48.42 200m: 3:11.69 51.39 300m: 4:51.41 50.01 400m: 6:24.77 43.08

5. RAUDONEN, Stanislav 12 Yess 6:34.49 155
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:21.49 51.72 250m: 4:02.61 50.55 350m: 5:45.78 51.50

100m: 1:29.77 49.22 200m: 3:12.06 50.57 300m: 4:54.28 51.67 400m: 6:34.49 48.71

6. REHK, Marten 12 Yess 6:55.27 133
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:26.00 54.75 250m: 4:15.34 54.77 350m: 6:04.57 55.03

100m: 1:31.25 50.72 200m: 3:20.57 54.57 300m: 5:09.54 54.20 400m: 6:55.27 50.70

7. REINSOO, Maru 12 Yess 7:08.90 121
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:30.88 55.42 250m: 4:24.58 57.27 350m: 6:17.93 56.71

100m: 1:35.46 52.38 200m: 3:27.31 56.43 300m: 5:21.22 56.64 400m: 7:08.90 50.97
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15. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 22/10/2022

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MILJUKOV, Marten 12 Yess 7:14.62 116
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:32.74 54.88 250m: 4:25.91 56.76 350m: 6:20.85 58.65

100m: 1:37.86 53.65 200m: 3:29.15 56.41 300m: 5:22.20 56.29 400m: 7:14.62 53.77

9. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:20.39 111
50m: 45.16 45.16 150m: 2:35.79 55.98 250m: 4:30.31 58.45 350m: 6:25.53 57.21

100m: 1:39.81 54.65 200m: 3:31.86 56.07 300m: 5:28.32 58.01 400m: 7:20.39 54.86

10. KUUSEVAELI, Kevin 13 Yess 7:32.79 103
50m: 47.44 47.44 150m: 2:40.59 57.93 250m: 4:37.05 58.65 350m: 6:36.43 59.43

100m: 1:42.66 55.22 200m: 3:38.40 57.81 300m: 5:37.00 59.95 400m: 7:32.79 56.36

11. SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:49.41 92
50m: 46.02 46.02 150m: 2:50.85 1:03.23 250m: 4:54.48 1:03.20 350m: 6:49.80 56.71

100m: 1:47.62 1:01.60 200m: 3:51.28 1:00.43 300m: 5:53.09 58.61 400m: 7:49.41 59.61

12. KULL, Aron 13 Yess 7:55.30 89
50m: 46.33 46.33 150m: 2:46.53 1:01.95 250m: 4:51.41 1:02.58 350m: 6:52.99 1:00.53

100m: 1:44.58 58.25 200m: 3:48.83 1:02.30 300m: 5:52.46 1:01.05 400m: 7:55.30 1:02.31

13. HANG, Herbert 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:02.55 85
50m: 45.66 45.66 150m: 2:51.12 1:01.92 250m: 4:57.57 1:02.58 350m: 7:03.12 1:03.24

100m: 1:49.20 1:03.54 200m: 3:54.99 1:03.87 300m: 5:59.88 1:02.31 400m: 8:02.55 59.43

14. PILLER, Teodor 13 Yess 8:06.45 83
50m: 46.03 46.03 150m: 2:51.06 1:03.98 250m: 4:58.34 1:03.28 350m: 7:05.27 1:03.90

100m: 1:47.08 1:01.05 200m: 3:55.06 1:04.00 300m: 6:01.37 1:03.03 400m: 8:06.45 1:01.18

15. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:16.83 77
50m: 51.80 51.80 150m: 2:58.38 1:04.12 250m: 5:07.82 1:06.00 350m: 7:15.79 1:02.30

100m: 1:54.26 1:02.46 200m: 4:01.82 1:03.44 300m: 6:13.49 1:05.67 400m: 8:16.83 1:01.04

16. VEERMETS, Maerten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:19.85 54
50m: 52.33 52.33 150m: 3:10.82 1:11.66 250m: 5:39.33 1:13.72 350m: 8:06.23 1:11.67

100m: 1:59.16 1:06.83 200m: 4:25.61 1:14.79 300m: 6:54.56 1:15.23 400m: 9:19.85 1:13.62

DSQ KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:28.56
GA - False Start

50m: 51.05 51.05 150m: 2:44.77 57.02 250m: 4:39.70 57.85 350m: 6:35.24 58.28
100m: 1:47.75 56.70 200m: 3:41.85 57.08 300m: 5:36.96 57.26 400m: 7:28.56 53.32

DNF KUUSESAAR, Kaspar 13 Yess
50m: 57.07 57.07 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:35.91 1:38.84 200m: 300m: 400m:


